37.5 Amp.AC CURRENT (120V/240V)
2 by 4 Lumber Sales
211 Gallagher Ridge Rd, Gallagher Ridge, NB  E1G 3A6
Phone 506-857-2294    www.2by4lumber.com
Product Features:
Powerful 18 HP, 4 stroke air cooled OHV engine
AVR system and electronic ignition
Two duplex outlets: 120V/20 Amp. AC
Twist lock outlets: 120V/30 Amp.
Outlet: 120V/240V/50 Amp. AC
Keyed electric start and easy start recoil starter
AC double throw circuit breaker and resets for safe
operation
Terminals: 12V/8.3 Amp. DC with DC reset
Running time digital meter, ammeter and voltmeter
Wheel kit includes 10” wheels and pivot handles
Neutral bonded to frame
CSA and EPA approved
KCG-12000GE
12,000W
9000W
75Amp.
18 HP
457
Unleaded gasoline
31
1.1
8-9 hrs
PEAK WATTAGE (STARTING)
RUNNING WATTAGE
AC CURRENT (120V)
ENGINE (OHV)
DISPLACEMENT (CC)
FUEL
FUEL TANK (L)
OIL CAPACITY (L)
RUN TIME
Specifications subject to change.
12,000W Gasoline Generator
With Electric Start & Wheel Kit
See our generator lineup at www.2by4lumber.com